

Case No. G.R.-961/15.

Rgd. No.- 970/16.

Order.

Dtd.06.04.19.

Today is fixed for appearance of accd. Persons and framing of charge.

No step is taken by the accd. Persons as per resolution dtd. 01.04.19 of local Advocate Bar Association, Bishnupur.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing **13.08.19** for appearance of accd. Person and framing of charge.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.