

GR-961 of 2015
CNR-WBBK060004962015)

Order Dated 24.05.2021

Today is fixed for framing of charge.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local Bar Association Bishnupur dated 18.05.2021.

Regular PO is on leave.

For the interest of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 07.01.2022 for framing of charge.

Sri Amit Sarkar
JM 3rd Court (V) In charge of
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.