

GR 961 of 2015

Order dated 14-10-2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons prays for time by filing petition on the ground stated therein and the same is considered and allowed.

To 29-05-2023 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Accused persons hereby directed to remain present on the next date positively.

Dict. & corrected by me

ACJM, Bishnupur

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.

J.O.Code-WB00950